
Peekskill Business Improvement District
2025 Board of Director's Meeting Dates APPROVED

6PM, Peekskill City Hall First Floor Conference Room
840 Main Street, Peekskill, NY 10566

Tuesday, January 14, 2025
Tuesday, February 4, 2025

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Tuesday, April 1, 2025
Tuesday, May 6, 2025
Tuesday, June 3, 2025
Tuesday, July 1, 2025

Wednesday, August 6, 2025 (National Night Out)
Tuesday, September, 9, 2025 (Labor Day)

Tuesday, October 7, 2025
Wednesday, November 5, 2025 (Election Day) 

Tuesday, December 2, 2025


